

County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Details

File #: 19-00388 Version: 1 Type: Agenda Item Status: Passed File created: 4/26/2019 In control: BOARD OF SUPP On agenda: 5/7/2019 Final action: 5/7/2019 Title: Approve and authorize the Chair to execute an agreement with the Agriculture for support of services related to the Certified Farmer's I County of Santa Barbara for the period of July 1, 2019 through June \$16,500.00. Sponsors: AGRICULTURAL COMMISSIONER AND WEIGHTS & MEASURES Indexes: Code sections: 4ttachments: 1 Board Letter 2 Attachment A - CEM Agreement 19-0064-000-S4	
File created: 4/26/2019 In control: BOARD OF SUPE On agenda: 5/7/2019 Final action: 5/7/2019 Title: Approve and authorize the Chair to execute an agreement with the Agriculture for support of services related to the Certified Farmer's In County of Santa Barbara for the period of July 1, 2019 through June \$16,500.00. Sponsors: AGRICULTURAL COMMISSIONER AND WEIGHTS & MEASURES Indexes: Code sections:	
On agenda: 5/7/2019 Final action: 5/7/2019 Title: Approve and authorize the Chair to execute an agreement with the Agriculture for support of services related to the Certified Farmer's In County of Santa Barbara for the period of July 1, 2019 through June \$16,500.00. Sponsors: AGRICULTURAL COMMISSIONER AND WEIGHTS & MEASURES Indexes: Code sections:	
Title:Approve and authorize the Chair to execute an agreement with the Agriculture for support of services related to the Certified Farmer's I County of Santa Barbara for the period of July 1, 2019 through June \$16,500.00.Sponsors:AGRICULTURAL COMMISSIONER AND WEIGHTS & MEASURESIndexes:Code sections:	RVISORS
Agriculture for support of services related to the Certified Farmer's I County of Santa Barbara for the period of July 1, 2019 through June \$16,500.00. Sponsors: AGRICULTURAL COMMISSIONER AND WEIGHTS & MEASURES Indexes: Code sections:	
Indexes: Code sections:	larket Inspection Program in the
Code sections:	D
Attachments: 1 Board Letter 2 Attachment A - CEM Agreement 19-0064-000-SA	
Attachments: 1. Board Letter, 2. Attachment A - CFM Agreement 19-0064-000-SA, 3. Executed Agreement, 4. Minute Order	
Date Ver. Action By Action	Result
5/7/2019 1 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS Acted on as follows:	Pass